
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG02438 ASIYA SHARAF 1013
2 STC2021UG07035 DIYA RASHEED PANCHILI 1010
3 STC2021UG04817 DIVYA SHAJU 1001
4 STC2021UG02112 ARSHITHA KS 1000
5 STC2021UG00921 ALSANA.S SHAHUL C 999
6 STC2021UG03105 FATHIMATHUL AFRA K K 999
7 STC2021UG03035 KEERTHANA MT 999
8 STC2021UG01158 ANUSRUTHY R RAJU 999
9 STC2021UG00818 NANDANA S SURENDRAN 998

10 STC2021UG09809 ADRIJA KRISHNA A ANIL 998
11 STC2021UG01504 SREELAKSHMI.D A 997
12 STC2021UG02078 ANGELIN P DEVASSY 997
13 STC2021UG03446 SANIYA SUGUNAN 995
14 STC2021UG08147 NAJI NOUSHAD A 994
15 STC2021UG07241 SNEHA J NAIR JAYACHANDRAN 993
16 STC2021UG00884 SHIVAPRABHA S SAJEEV 991

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG09575 ARYASREE.K KIZHTHRIL 991
2 STC2021UG07069 SALGHOSH S 991
3 STC2021UG02696 V S SREELAKSHMI VENGAPARAMBIL SAJEEV 991
4 STC2021UG09876 ARCHANA P B 990
5 STC2021UG09259 ANU VINCENT 989
6 STC2021UG04664 AFEEFA K N KIZHUVALIPARAMIL NOWFAR 988
7 STC2021UG06664 TELMA MADONA 988
8 STC2021UG02500 NAYAN SURESH 988
9 STC2021UG09020 JESSE A SHAJU APPATTUPARAMBIL 986

10 STC2021UG00271 BEN ROBERT 985
11 STC2021UG01442 MALAVIKA T S THANDASSERY SURESH 985
12 STC2021UG03214 SNEHA JOSHY JOSHY GEORGE 984
13 STC2021UG04042 AKSHAYA SAJEEV 984
14 STC2021UG02812 THAMANNA JESEEN A P 984
15 STC2021UG02690 KARTHIK K KARUTHEDATH 983
16 STC2021UG05435 SHONY SUNNY K 982
17 STC2021UG01246 HANA YOONUS 982
18 STC2021UG02877 NIKITA A ARAKKAL 981
19 STC2021UG07903 ADITHYA NARAYANAN 981
20 STC2021UG04413 ARYA ANANDAN 980
21 STC2021UG08382 ANAGHA T C THACHATTU CHANDRATHODY 980
22 STC2021UG07726 SAGAR 980
23 STC2021UG05781 RIYA E S ELUVATHINGAL SHAJU 978
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24 STC2021UG09595 VARSHA A 976
25 STC2021UG06909 HRIDHYA KISHORE 975
26 STC2021UG00583 ALEN C ALEX 974
27 STC2021UG02348 AMIT NAIR K R 974
28 STC2021UG03476 ARAKKAL SHAIMA ASHRAF 974
29 STC2021UG02254 DHEERAJ C BIJU 974
30 STC2021UG08687 A M AISWARYA 973
31 STC2021UG05945 HIBA SIDHIK 973
32 STC2021UG03897 ATHUL.K.A KUNNISSERY ANANTHANUNNI 972
33 STC2021UG04592 MOHAMMED SABEEL K 972
34 STC2021UG01373 RAJALAKSHMI.P.R. PULLANIPARAMBATH RAJESH 971
35 STC2021UG09787 CHETHAN SURESH 969
36 STC2021UG09742 ANN GEORGE 969
37 STC2021UG04506 ANGELEENA LOUIS 969
38 STC2021UG07821 FATHIMA RINSHI MULANHIPULAN 968
39 STC2021UG08148 ANUSREE P MENON 968
40 STC2021UG07513 ALEENA SHIJU ALEENA SHIJU 967
41 STC2021UG04575 ABHIRAMY M B 966
42 STC2021UG01593 AKASH P.S PANIKKASSERY SADEESAN 966
43 STC2021UG02130 SIDHARTH.S 965
44 STC2021UG06389 FATHIMMA NASRIN 965
45 STC2021UG00459 ASHWANY C S 965
46 STC2021UG09566 SOUPARNIKA K R KALATHIL RAGHU 965
47 STC2021UG02873 ANSON JOSEPH. B BRAHMAKULAM 965
48 STC2021UG07723 CIANNA MONSY 964
49 STC2021UG05055 SANDEEP S SWAMINATHAN 964
50 STC2021UG03365 MUHAMMED SHINAS S 962
51 STC2021UG07044 ANJANA T J 960
52 STC2021UG05169 SHAFNA RAHMAN K A 960
53 STC2021UG08743 DEEPAK K 960
54 STC2021UG03994 SHINTO N O NEELANKAVIL OUSEPH 959
55 STC2021UG09486 ANNA MARIYA XAVIER. K KURUTHUKULANGARA 957
56 STC2021UG04196 RINSHIDHA K R KALATHINGAL RASHID 957
57 STC2021UG09034 SANTRIA SARA SABU NIL 955
58 STC2021UG04537 NAVYA SHAJU 955
59 STC2021UG00194 SANDRA SUKUMARAN 954
60 STC2021UG06726 SANDRA SUKUMARAN 954
61 STC2021UG09903 GHANZA KAREEM 952
62 STC2021UG07246 SHAHANAVAS BABU 952
63 STC2021UG01669 ALAN VADAKUMCHERY ROY 950
64 STC2021UG01793 JALEELA NT NAMBIAR THODI 950
65 STC2021UG01481 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN C 950
66 STC2021UG04750 ANAMIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 950
67 STC2021UG00307 FINCY K F KOOLIYADAN FRANCIS 947
68 STC2021UG00787 KIRAN BABU 947
69 STC2021UG09343 ARCHANA VINOD 947
70 STC2021UG08812 JINCY DONA T J 947
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71 STC2021UG04907 ANAGHA E D 946
72 STC2021UG09617 AAVANI V 946
73 STC2021UG09387 ALPHIN K TONY KOLLANUR 945
74 STC2021UG07813 ALBIN REJI GEORGE 944
75 STC2021UG00216 GOVIND GINOJ .K KALAPPURACKAL 944
76 STC2021UG08216 BLESSIT A R AKKARA ROBY 944
77 STC2021UG06416 DHAYAAL B CHUNGATH BENNIAMIN CHUNGATH 944
78 STC2021UG01946 JISHNU M MOOCHIKKAL 943
79 STC2021UG06746 PARVATHY MADHU 942
80 STC2021UG00516 NEHA IRSHAD 941
81 STC2021UG09803 APARNA R APARANA R 940
82 STC2021UG03585 AJAY GOKUL AJAY GOKUL 940
83 STC2021UG08804 GOPIKA P G GOPIKA PONNARASSERY GOVINDAN 939
84 STC2021UG09634 ADITHYA T R 938
85 STC2021UG04618 ATHULYA C CHALIYATTIL HOUSE 938
86 STC2021UG04154 BERITTA BENZ BERITTA BENZ 938
87 STC2021UG04354 ANAGHA PADAMADAN BABU 938
88 STC2021UG09756 AGNUS NETTO P 937
89 STC2021UG09911 ANGELA JOJU 936
90 STC2021UG09041 DEVIKANPD 936
91 STC2021UG08096 ANAGHA UNNIKRISHNAN 934
92 STC2021UG00188 FATHIMA FARSANA N.R. 934
93 STC2021UG07581 DEVIKA K KAIPRATH 931
94 STC2021UG09857 AFRA SALIM 930
95 STC2021UG06103 ALEYA SUNIL 930
96 STC2021UG09558 KARTHIKA RAMACHANDRAN 929
97 STC2021UG07092 SREELAKSHMI AA ALATT ANILKUMAR 929
98 STC2021UG08032 SHINIMOL L.C LISA CHARLY 928
99 STC2021UG00029 LAKSHMI P 928

100 STC2021UG06917 ASWATHI GOVIND T THALOOR 928
101 STC2021UG01344 AMAL SOORAJ V 927
102 STC2021UG09574 AMRUTHA U 927
103 STC2021UG02425 ANAKHA SASIDHARAN SASIDHARAN 926
104 STC2021UG03867 ATHULYA ASHOKKUMAR B 924
105 STC2021UG04007 ALWIN JOSEPH GEORGE 924
106 STC2021UG05269 SWARGA K K KOOTTAPURAKKAL KANDAMUTHAN 923
107 STC2021UG07334 MRUDULA M MARAYIL HOUSE 923
108 STC2021UG01285 ASHIF NAZAR 923
109 STC2021UG04373 JASMIN SEBASTIAN 922
110 STC2021UG04302 SHAERON SIMON E EDAKKALATHOOR 922
111 STC2021UG02266 AFZAL SALIM SALIM 922
112 STC2021UG03958 VISHNUJITH K KIZHAKKEPPATTU 921
113 STC2021UG01849 AMAL JAISON 921
114 STC2021UG01546 VAJRA S 921
115 STC2021UG09264 MEGHANA S LEKSHMI 921
116 STC2021UG07185 NIAMARY INNOCENT 920
117 STC2021UG00919 LAUREL MANJALY BENJOHN 919
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118 STC2021UG00918 DILNA V.A VATTACHIRA ABDULLA 919
119 STC2021UG00314 ANNA INASU CHUNGATH 918
120 STC2021UG04383 RAPHAEL NIXON NIXON 918
121 STC2021UG07005 NANDANA P P POTHANCHERI PUTHANVEETTIL 916
122 STC2021UG02449 AASHNA D J 914
123 STC2021UG00315 JISMINA T A 914
124 STC2021UG07849 BRIJITTO P X 913
125 STC2021UG07682 ZAHEEDA P E PALAMADATHIL ERANHIPURATH 911
126 STC2021UG06898 AKSHAY K A 911
127 STC2021UG03060 JANET SAJI 911
128 STC2021UG04527 KARTHIKA C 910
129 STC2021UG00251 SRUTHI P S PAKKATH SUKUMARAN 909
130 STC2021UG09567 BILA L BENSER 909
131 STC2021UG08308 SINTA JOSE 908
132 STC2021UG07948 HRIDINA P V 908
133 STC2021UG03480 SOWPARNIKA RAJESH SOWPARNIKA RAJESH 907
134 STC2021UG06560 MEKHA V N 907
135 STC2021UG00059 RITWIK KRISHNAN 906
136 STC2021UG09082 AMARNATH K R KUZHIKKATTU RAJAN 905
137 STC2021UG00828 SOUMYA S 905
138 STC2021UG02081 VAISHNAV B R 904
139 STC2021UG01598 ANNMARIYA JOHNSON 904
140 STC2021UG07218 DEEPIKA E EDATHOOT 903
141 STC2021UG03849 ASITHA T S THATTAPARAMBIL SASI 903
142 STC2021UG06641 NANDANA V S 903
143 STC2021UG07140 KRISHNA SABU 902
144 STC2021UG04414 ANGELA VARGHESE 901
145 STC2021UG03636 AMBIKA. S SATHEESH 901
146 STC2021UG08035 ANANYA C 901
147 STC2021UG02399 BENHAR JOE THATTIL 901
148 STC2021UG07831 SEETHA L A T AYYANCHIRA THILAKAN 898
149 STC2021UG00294 AADILA IBRAHIM 898
150 STC2021UG09382 PRAVEENA PRASANNAN 897
151 STC2021UG00612 FARSANA P M 896
152 STC2021UG03284 NITTY NOBLE 896
153 STC2021UG05388 HUDAPARVIN P POONKUZIL 895
154 STC2021UG07365 AADIL NAZEER KADAMBOTT NAZEER 894
155 STC2021UG07617 DEVIKA C S 894
156 STC2021UG02944 DEVIKA MADHUSOODHANAN 893
157 STC2021UG06512 SREERANJINI K KIZHAKKEDATH 892
158 STC2021UG00581 ARCHANA P 892
159 STC2021UG09185 POOJAKRISHNA MR MUNDAYOOR VALAPPIL RADHAKRISHNAN890
160 STC2021UG07441 TINTU BENNY 890
161 STC2021UG08705 NIRANJAN P JOTHY PULIKKAL JOTHY 890
162 STC2021UG04985 SANDRA SUNIL 889
163 STC2021UG05374 ARULJITH K AJITH KATHALIYIL 889
164 STC2021UG03485 RAIHANA NAZEER NAZEER 889
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165 STC2021UG09430 SNEHA. K G K GOPALAKRISHNAN 888
166 STC2021UG04063 CHETHANA C A CHAKKAMADATHIL ANIL 887
167 STC2021UG07055 SHAHMA KAMALUDHEEN 887
168 STC2021UG08647 RISHIKIRAN KARTHIKA MADATHIL 887
169 STC2021UG03550 BITTY MATHACHAN 886
170 STC2021UG02936 FATHIMA A ABDUL NAZEER 886
171 STC2021UG08060 ASHMI M MANIKANDAN 886
172 STC2021UG07166 POOJA JAYAPRAKASH 886
173 STC2021UG09925 GAYATHRI PRASAD 886
174 STC2021UG08585 EVINSKARIA JAISON 885
175 STC2021UG09163 ABEL PAULSON 883
176 STC2021UG08765 MISHMA P S PRASAD SHEEBA 882
177 STC2021UG06220 ANAKHA S SHAJI 881
178 STC2021UG04066 VISHNUPRIYA N.B 880
179 STC2021UG04014 ANINA SHIRIN M MUNDRAYIL 879
180 STC2021UG00713 NANDANA P S PERUMPARAMBIL SUDHEER 878
181 STC2021UG07025 ARYA JAYACHANDRAN 878
182 STC2021UG09345 ANAGHA NANDA E D EDATHARA,DIVAKARAN 878
183 STC2021UG09422 SETHULAKSHMY K S SIVARAMAN 876
184 STC2021UG06255 BRINDHA B 876
185 STC2021UG05294 ALBIN JOY 874
186 STC2021UG03497 MRUDHU K S KODAPPADATH SREENIVASAN 874
187 STC2021UG09866 NIMMI K U 874
188 STC2021UG00035 ADRI MENON M MOOTHEDATH 874
189 STC2021UG09550 ANAMIKA ANIL ANAMIKA ANIL 874
190 STC2021UG01221 FATHIMA . T THAHIRA 871
191 STC2021UG03355 ANGEL JACKSON JACKSON 871
192 STC2021UG02770 FAMITHA KV KOSHANI VEEDU 870
193 STC2021UG05467 GEETHIKA A S ARUMBULLY SASI KUMAR 869
194 STC2021UG08856 SPREEJA SATHYAN 869
195 STC2021UG00079 AMEER OA OTTAMALILKALANAS 867
196 STC2021UG01082 HARIPRIYA A H ANDIPPILLIL HARINDRANATHAN 866
197 STC2021UG02741 ARATHI AC ARANGATTU CHALIL 865
198 STC2021UG01722 AKHILA THANKARAJAN S SREEKALA 865
199 STC2021UG00105 PRANAV PS PARAKKAL PADINJARE PARAMBIL SASI 865
200 STC2021UG05897 RAHUL M MODAIKKAL 864
201 STC2021UG04773 S ARSHA 863
202 STC2021UG07569 ARDHRA M A 862
203 STC2021UG08506 ANNMARIYA K SABU 862
204 STC2021UG09372 SAFA P S POOVATHUMKADAVIL SHAJAHAN 861
205 STC2021UG00452 AYISHA SIMNA A.M AYYIKKAL MALIYAKKAL 861
206 STC2021UG08922 SHEETHAL M A MT ASOKAN 861
207 STC2021UG07467 ATHULYA C L 861
208 STC2021UG09156 ANJALYDEVI K S 860
209 STC2021UG00288 ALEENA BINU 858
210 STC2021UG05387 ARSHA SUNIL 856
211 STC2021UG05058 SRAVAN V SANTHOSH VATTEKKAT 856
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212 STC2021UG00299 AKSHARA S MOORTHY 856
213 STC2021UG00489 ARYA KRISHNAN A S 856
214 STC2021UG09177 CLEMENTEENA JESHMA 855
215 STC2021UG08332 SION ROMY 855
216 STC2021UG09147 KEERTHI CHANDRAN K KAVITHA S 854
217 STC2021UG09552 ABDUL FATHAH 854
218 STC2021UG09022 ANJANA KRISHNA T S THANDASSERY SUNIL KUMAR 854
219 STC2021UG09522 ATHMANA A A ARUMATHA ANILKUMAR 852
220 STC2021UG04727 JYOTHSNA V J VARIYATH JOTHYBASU 851
221 STC2021UG09725 AKHANA ANIL 851
222 STC2021UG02517 DANIYA K R 850
223 STC2021UG07603 SIDDHIVINAYAK S MENON SAJEEV 850
224 STC2021UG08728 MEDHA RAMACHANDRAN 849
225 STC2021UG09296 MOHAMED NIHAL K A KOLATHEKATTU ABDUL GAFOOR848
226 STC2021UG09073 ANAGHA C S 848
227 STC2021UG08805 MEGHA SUDHEESH 847
228 STC2021UG09543 FATHIMA SHAHIN M MOOTHARATHODI 846
229 STC2021UG01689 JELIN M J MEKKATTUKULAM JUSTIN 845
230 STC2021UG08191 ARDRA M R RAJENDRAN 845
231 STC2021UG04951 MEGHANA MANOJ MEGHANA MANOJ 844
232 STC2021UG03529 FIDHA MARYAM.M 844
233 STC2021UG07700 LAKSHMI K S 844
234 STC2021UG07242 BABISHA 842
235 STC2021UG09126 AKSA PETER PETER 842
236 STC2021UG03893 STEJI MARIA 842
237 STC2021UG05473 DOLLY SIMON 840
238 STC2021UG03995 AJAY KRISHNA K S 838
239 STC2021UG09536 HAFNA HANEEFA 836
240 STC2021UG09740 ANAGHA KT KANNACHANTHODI 835
241 STC2021UG07162 ALVERNA LEO LEO 835
242 STC2021UG09559 AFEEFA T A TAZHAMVILLA THEKKETHIL 834
243 STC2021UG08912 ADRIJA P K PERAMPATTANJALIL KIZHAKKETHIL 834
244 STC2021UG05482 LAKSHMI M R MADAMBIKATTIL RAJESH 832
245 STC2021UG08059 AVAMI K V 832
246 STC2021UG09246 MUHAMMED SHAHID N 831
247 STC2021UG01836 NANDANA K T KOYILOTH THAZHE KUNI 831
248 STC2021UG06935 ALEENA ROBIN ALEENA ROBIN 830
249 STC2021UG05967 DEVIKA K PRAKASAN 830
250 STC2021UG09524 E S AKSHAYA ERATTU SOBHAN BABU 830
251 STC2021UG02464 OGHA LAKSHMI C V 829
252 STC2021UG04646 FATHIMA NASLA S S 829
253 STC2021UG03154 SHIYA V I VILAKKATHUVALAPPIL IBRAHIM 829
254 STC2021UG09108 ASNA JOY 828
255 STC2021UG07786 AVANTHIKA PRASAD 828
256 STC2021UG00197 ALBERT BABU 826
257 STC2021UG04608 ABHIJITH J 825
258 STC2021UG05417 AASHISH THILAK 825
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259 STC2021UG09000 ASLAM NAZEER 824
260 STC2021UG08966 SAPNIL M S 824
261 STC2021UG03566 ADHITHYA SUBHASH C CHAKKAMADATHIL 823
262 STC2021UG01019 ABID T A THOMMANVALAPPIL ABBAS 823
263 STC2021UG07924 MANJIMA S V SASI VELUTHONDI 823
264 STC2021UG00889 ALBIN KS KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL SUNNY 822
265 STC2021UG05118 SREEHARI RAJEEV 822
266 STC2021UG05201 GOURI NANDHANA SUNIL 822
267 STC2021UG08146 GOURI NANDHANA SUNIL 822
268 STC2021UG05764 ABHIJITH KALATHIL SAJEEV 822
269 STC2021UG09849 ATHULYA T JAYARAJ 822
270 STC2021UG03108 ANJANA P M 821
271 STC2021UG06926 DARSHAN C NAIR 820
272 STC2021UG08052 SREYA SUNIL 820
273 STC2021UG02166 SANJAY KRISHNA P PANIKKASSERY 820
274 STC2021UG00846 ARIYA MANOJ 820
275 STC2021UG01837 NIMA SATHIKUMAR 819
276 STC2021UG02827 SHAFNA K A 816
277 STC2021UG01596 M P NIVED MULLAPPILLY PADUTHOL 816
278 STC2021UG00561 A M MEENAKSHI ARJUNAN MANJU 816
279 STC2021UG00611 P. A. DEVIKA. RAO PALAKKAPARAMBIL ANAND RAO 816
280 STC2021UG08083 APARNA AJAYAKUMAR 815
281 STC2021UG01847 SHARONA SHAJI SHARONA SHAJI 814
282 STC2021UG01473 PARVATHY ULLAS 812
283 STC2021UG08917 SNEHA MADHU 812
284 STC2021UG04652 IRINE ANTONY 812
285 STC2021UG05899 MOHAMMED ANSAF E EACHAYIL 812
286 STC2021UG01891 FIDHA FAISAL V P 812
287 STC2021UG07034 VISHNUDAS K 812
288 STC2021UG09453 ANGELINA SAJAN 812
289 STC2021UG08886 DEVIKA V P 811
290 STC2021UG09392 ANJALIKRISHNA VADAKKOOT UNNIKRISHNAN 809
291 STC2021UG08144 SREELAKSHMI K S KOCHATTIL SUBHASAN 809
292 STC2021UG03582 AKASH P R POOTHETTY RAVI 809
293 STC2021UG06609 NAKSHATHRA NAVIN V N VELLANCHERI NAVIN 808
294 STC2021UG08145 ANGEL MARIA 808
295 STC2021UG00499 AMRUTHA M R 808
296 STC2021UG01660 AASYA RAHIM 808
297 STC2021UG02155 ALEENA N D 807
298 STC2021UG03056 ADHITHYA P PADMALAYAM 807
299 STC2021UG02395 DION PAULY 806
300 STC2021UG05651 NAMRATA ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR 806
301 STC2021UG05868 HARISANKAR K RAMANADHAN KATTITHARA 805
302 STC2021UG05214 ABITH MK MUKKADAN KANDI 805
303 STC2021UG07870 MERIN MARIAM SAJI 804
304 STC2021UG07499 MUHAMMED NIHAL 803
305 STC2021UG07015 HRIDYA TS THEKKUMTHALA SATHEESAN 803
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306 STC2021UG01095 SUMINA MOL S SULAIKHA 802
307 STC2021UG05786 ATHULYA U S 800
308 STC2021UG08373 MARGARITA JACK 798
309 STC2021UG08797 AKSHAY KRISHNA T K 798
310 STC2021UG02762 PAUL VARGHESE VARGHESE 797
311 STC2021UG09426 VAISHNAVI SW SHYLAJA WILSONKUMAR 796
312 STC2021UG04093 MOHAMMED VASEEMRAJ K S KARIPPAMKULAM SIRAJ 796
313 STC2021UG02724 ANANYA V A VALIYAKKAL ANILKUMAR 796
314 STC2021UG01897 GREESHMA.M.S MANIKANTAN SREELATHA 793
315 STC2021UG08752 ARCHANA P K PULACHIKUNI KUMARAN 793
316 STC2021UG03098 SALMANUL FARISY N S 792
317 STC2021UG01945 CHRISTY ROSE DEVASSY 789
318 STC2021UG01401 JITH JESUS JOSE JOSE V V 788
319 STC2021UG08730 MOHAMMED SHIRAS KS ALI 788
320 STC2021UG00290 ALFIYA N 788
321 STC2021UG08430 ANJANA SURESH V T 787
322 STC2021UG04980 SANDRA MADHUKUMAR NIL 786
323 STC2021UG02961 MUHAMMED OFOOR 786
324 STC2021UG09649 SUSMI K SUNDHAR 784
325 STC2021UG04481 ABHIRAMI KRISHNA G 784
326 STC2021UG08393 NANDANA S SANTHOSH 782
327 STC2021UG03350 RAHANA SHERIN 782
328 STC2021UG05029 ABIRAM.K 781
329 STC2021UG09195 ATHULLIA C V CHITHAPARAMBIL VINOD 780
330 STC2021UG03375 GADHA PRADEEP 780
331 STC2021UG01602 ATHIRA K S KANNAMPARA THEKETHIL SREERAMAN 778
332 STC2021UG05437 SRAVAN P R 778
333 STC2021UG06851 NEETHU ROSE SAJU 778
334 STC2021UG03467 ANJALI LAKSHMI N S 777
335 STC2021UG09172 SIDDHATH VINEESH 776
336 STC2021UG07153 ATHUL DEV. C CHEMBOTH 775
337 STC2021UG08748 ARYANANDA.G 771
338 STC2021UG00490 JOEL NIXON 770
339 STC2021UG01857 SURYA S SUJATHA 768
340 STC2021UG04190 ANGEL MARY N J 767
341 STC2021UG04994 IMRAN MUHAMMED 767
342 STC2021UG05612 SUKRUTHA M S 767
343 STC2021UG06783 SWALIHA S 766
344 STC2021UG08157 NANDANA K P KUNNOTH PAKSHAYIL 766
345 STC2021UG08614 RIZWANUL FARIZ V M 766
346 STC2021UG03245 SHALY P D PAROKKARAN DENNY 761
347 STC2021UG02106 ANJITHA P RAJU 760
348 STC2021UG05207 ANAGHA K G KUNDANINGATTU GOPALAKRISHNAN 759
349 STC2021UG04375 NEJMA T H THOMMANVALAPPIL HYDROSE 757
350 STC2021UG00040 MUHAMED ERFAN M 757
351 STC2021UG08865 ANUSIYA V 754
352 STC2021UG05855 DEEPAK K S 753
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353 STC2021UG08195 KRISHNA VIJAYAN 752
354 STC2021UG00597 SHANAM HANNA SHAJEER 752
355 STC2021UG09829 AMREEN SHYAMLAL 752
356 STC2021UG04584 ABHIRAMI M S MANTHUVALLIL SAJEEV 750
357 STC2021UG03299 KRISHNA E B 750
358 STC2021UG06370 ASWATHI P M PUNNAKKAPARAMBIL MANOJ 749
359 STC2021UG09280 RIYA RANEEM.C.A 747
360 STC2021UG09726 THASNEEM P A 746
361 STC2021UG00513 FATHIMATH NIDHA S SIDHEEK 746
362 STC2021UG05811 JAFNA R J RAYAMMARAKKAR JALEEL 744
363 STC2021UG03395 AISWARYA.K.V KOLLAKKARAN VENUGOPALAN 742
364 STC2021UG04047 SREELAKSHMI SAJEEVAN 742
365 STC2021UG00119 ABHAY S MENON 742
366 STC2021UG04249 KAILAS M 742
367 STC2021UG09892 SAMANYA VINOD 740
368 STC2021UG08979 SNEHA P S POOTTALAKKAL SREENIVASAN 740
369 STC2021UG04875 MUBEENA A K 738
370 STC2021UG08218 ANUPRIYA N SHAJI 738
371 STC2021UG09155 HISANA P H 735
372 STC2021UG08476 FASNA K M 734
373 STC2021UG08711 ADNAN SAYEED 734
374 STC2021UG03333 MUHAMMED SHAMNAD K A 733
375 STC2021UG02182 DHANUSH DHARMAN DHANUSH DHARMAN 732
376 STC2021UG08139 AMAL K R KARUMATHIL RAMACHANDRAN 732
377 STC2021UG04269 ADONA V.S VELUTHAMVEETTIL STEPHEN 732
378 STC2021UG08698 HRIDAYA C SUHURTH CHILLITHARA 730
379 STC2021UG04151 AISWARYA HARIDASAN 730
380 STC2021UG08802 ABIN VARGHESE 728
381 STC2021UG07290 ADARSH J JAGADISH V 728
382 STC2021UG07502 AMRITHA VARSHINI P R PADINJAREKUTT RAGHUNATHAN728
383 STC2021UG09322 AADITHYA V JAGAN VATTAMPARAMBIL JAGAN 728
384 STC2021UG06259 MANJUHAS N M NJATTUVETTY MANILAL 727
385 STC2021UG03136 HANIF N NISSAMUDEEN H 724
386 STC2021UG08984 BRINDHA T B 723
387 STC2021UG06275 NIRANJ KP KARUTHEDATH PRAKASH 722
388 STC2021UG02788 MAYOOSHA MANILAL 722
389 STC2021UG01661 ANN MARIA A AUGUSTIN MIRANDA 721
390 STC2021UG07696 AKSHAY DASAN 721
391 STC2021UG03609 THAMANNA A SALAM 719
392 STC2021UG04505 SIDHARTH M B 718
393 STC2021UG09116 SUKRUTH K 716
394 STC2021UG06633 ANAGHA MANOJ ANAGHA MANOJ 714
395 STC2021UG04235 AJAY KRISHNA E J ERUMAKKADAN HOUSE 712
396 STC2021UG05165 AJAS.M.KUMAR MANOJAN 710
397 STC2021UG00872 AALIYA P A 709
398 STC2021UG07790 PADMUM GRACE P 708
399 STC2021UG05913 JOJO JOSEPH 707
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400 STC2021UG09639 ALEENA K F 706
401 STC2021UG07134 FAWAS MUHAMMED KP KANINGAM PURATH 705
402 STC2021UG04143 K SWETHA 703
403 STC2021UG06354 ALEN SANTHOSH 699
404 STC2021UG05384 CHRISTIN TOM SAJI CHRISTIN TOM SAJI 698
405 STC2021UG02558 SANDRA P V PAYYAKKAL VINOD 697
406 STC2021UG04109 AMAL KRISHNAN A.M ARLAYATHIL MANIKANDAN 693
407 STC2021UG08190 ANKITHA JAYAN 691
408 STC2021UG09544 FIDA PM 691
409 STC2021UG04301 SHALIMA L KUMAR 685
410 STC2021UG05995 ANNMARIYA ANTONY 684
411 STC2021UG05525 YADHUKRISHNA R KARTHA 683
412 STC2021UG04538 NANDHANA K M KALLAZHI VALAPPIL MANIKANDAN 682
413 STC2021UG09710 HAFSA KADEEJA 682
414 STC2021UG06324 K.HARITH KRISHNA 680
415 STC2021UG08009 NANDANA K V 678
416 STC2021UG04639 SREELEKSHMI L LATHIKA 674
417 STC2021UG09590 ANAGHA GIGO 669
418 STC2021UG06485 ANUPAMA P R ANUPAMA P R 668
419 STC2021UG06821 YADHUKRISHNA K S YADHUKRISHNA KIZHAKKEPURAKKAL SREENIVASAN667
420 STC2021UG09557 THEJUS K B 667
421 STC2021UG02496 SAMEEKSHA K S KATTUMPURAM SHAFI 667
422 STC2021UG09676 TINU A ANTHONIYARPICHA 666
423 STC2021UG03903 BARATHKRISHNA ML MUPLIYATH LENIN 665
424 STC2021UG08511 ASNA NAZRINE P K PAZHAYAVEETTIL KABEER 659
425 STC2021UG05276 VISHNU PB 658
426 STC2021UG06881 THAMANNA SHAREEF C CHERIYAMBADAN 657
427 STC2021UG04471 ASWINI C S 655
428 STC2021UG08923 GEETHU N THULASI NEENAMMA THULASI 654
429 STC2021UG07325 ADITHYA ANIL 652
430 STC2021UG05041 AKSHARA M SATHEESH MOZHIKULANGARA SATHEESH 651
431 STC2021UG09706 ASHA WILSON 650
432 STC2021UG07968 HASNA K S KADAVIL SUDHEER 648
433 STC2021UG02800 PRANAVYA PRASAD 646
434 STC2021UG01553 AHMED MUSHTAQ MALIYEKKAL 644
435 STC2021UG03029 MAHESWAR V VASUDEVAN 639
436 STC2021UG00225 NITHYA.K KIZHAKKOOT 634
437 STC2021UG00253 ADWAITH VINOD 633
438 STC2021UG04029 ANANTHAKRISHNAN.K 632
439 STC2021UG02978 DIJIN SHAJU 630
440 STC2021UG04754 DEVIKA P S PAZHAMPILLY SHEEFAN 627
441 STC2021UG01615 ASLAM TWALIB 626
442 STC2021UG08852 MUHAMMAD SHAHAS P 625
443 STC2021UG05924 ASWAJITH M SREEKUMAR 622
444 STC2021UG09705 BUSTHANA S SABEENA 615
445 STC2021UG05572 DAVOOD MANHAR 613
446 STC2021UG00553 THOMAS BABU 612
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447 STC2021UG05474 ADISHLAL P H PUYANTHATTIL HARILAL 610
448 STC2021UG09878 VARSHA JOSHY 610
449 STC2021UG09077 LIANA B 607
450 STC2021UG08434 NANDAMOL N NARAYANAN 607
451 STC2021UG00309 MOHAMMED HASHIM H 606
452 STC2021UG03815 NILA C S 605
453 STC2021UG06733 RINSHAD P N 604
454 STC2021UG09179 ARATHY JAYAN 602
455 STC2021UG08776 SHERLIN SHAJAN 601
456 STC2021UG04848 ANOOP.S SUNDARAN 588
457 STC2021UG08662 SANJAY K.S 585
458 STC2021UG08606 SARHAN RAFEEQUE E C ELAVAN CHALIL 584
459 STC2021UG09798 NEHALA S S SRAMBIKKAL SIDHIC 579
460 STC2021UG06795 ADVAIDH ANAND PS PARAKKUTH SIVANANDAN 575
461 STC2021UG09759 ASHISH NAMASIVAN 568
462 STC2021UG08185 NASREENA AKBAR 562
463 STC2021UG08420 AFIYA M S MOOLAYIL SHIHABUDHEEN 561
464 STC2021UG08808 ARCHANA ASHOK 558
465 STC2021UG07604 ABHAY K RAJ KULAPARAMBIL RAJAN 553
466 STC2021UG08563 AJITHKUMAR.V.S VILANGOTTUPARAMBIL SASIDHARAN543
467 STC2021UG08314 HARITHA T THEKKADATH 534
468 STC2021UG09231 SOURAV P PUTHUKKARA 530
469 STC2021UG03465 GEETHU GOPI 513
470 STC2021UG06915 HARI HARA SUDHAN S 490
471 STC2021UG04981 ANUSHDEV S. SANTHOSH KUMAR 130

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG09566 SOUPARNIKA K R KALATHIL RAGHU 965
2 STC2021UG01344 AMAL SOORAJ V 927
3 STC2021UG06898 AKSHAY K A 911

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG00828 SOUMYA S 905
2 STC2021UG07166 POOJA JAYAPRAKASH 886
3 STC2021UG09550 ANAMIKA ANIL ANAMIKA ANIL 874
4 STC2021UG01082 HARIPRIYA A H ANDIPPILLIL HARINDRANATHAN 866
5 STC2021UG00489 ARYA KRISHNAN A S 856
6 STC2021UG04727 JYOTHSNA V J VARIYATH JOTHYBASU 851
7 STC2021UG08059 AVAMI K V 832
8 STC2021UG01836 NANDANA K T KOYILOTH THAZHE KUNI 831
9 STC2021UG02464 OGHA LAKSHMI C V 829

10 STC2021UG08052 SREYA SUNIL 820
11 STC2021UG08430 ANJANA SURESH V T 787
12 STC2021UG09649 SUSMI K SUNDHAR 784
13 STC2021UG04481 ABHIRAMI KRISHNA G 784
14 STC2021UG08393 NANDANA S SANTHOSH 782
15 STC2021UG01857 SURYA S SUJATHA 768

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 
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16 STC2021UG09892 SAMANYA VINOD 740
17 STC2021UG08218 ANUPRIYA N SHAJI 738
18 STC2021UG08698 HRIDAYA C SUHURTH CHILLITHARA 730
19 STC2021UG08984 BRINDHA T B 723
20 STC2021UG04143 K SWETHA 703
21 STC2021UG06324 K.HARITH KRISHNA 680
22 STC2021UG06485 ANUPAMA P R ANUPAMA P R 668
23 STC2021UG06821 YADHUKRISHNA K S YADHUKRISHNA KIZHAKKEPURAKKAL SREENIVASAN667
24 STC2021UG08923 GEETHU N THULASI NEENAMMA THULASI 654
25 STC2021UG05474 ADISHLAL P H PUYANTHATTIL HARILAL 610
26 STC2021UG09878 VARSHA JOSHY 610
27 STC2021UG03815 NILA C S 605
28 STC2021UG04848 ANOOP.S SUNDARAN 588
29 STC2021UG08808 ARCHANA ASHOK 558
30 STC2021UG09231 SOURAV P PUTHUKKARA 530
31 STC2021UG03465 GEETHU GOPI 513
32 STC2021UG06915 HARI HARA SUDHAN S 490

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG04413 ARYA ANANDAN 980
2 STC2021UG07617 DEVIKA C S 894

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG04066 VISHNUPRIYA N.B 880
2 STC2021UG03497 MRUDHU K S KODAPPADATH SREENIVASAN 874
3 STC2021UG05467 GEETHIKA A S ARUMBULLY SASI KUMAR 869
4 STC2021UG07569 ARDHRA M A 862
5 STC2021UG08922 SHEETHAL M A MT ASOKAN 861
6 STC2021UG09156 ANJALYDEVI K S 860
7 STC2021UG09740 ANAGHA KT KANNACHANTHODI 835
8 STC2021UG05118 SREEHARI RAJEEV 822
9 STC2021UG05764 ABHIJITH KALATHIL SAJEEV 822

10 STC2021UG08083 APARNA AJAYAKUMAR 815
11 STC2021UG03582 AKASH P R POOTHETTY RAVI 809
12 STC2021UG06609 NAKSHATHRA NAVIN V N VELLANCHERI NAVIN 808
13 STC2021UG09195 ATHULLIA C V CHITHAPARAMBIL VINOD 780
14 STC2021UG03467 ANJALI LAKSHMI N S 777
15 STC2021UG08157 NANDANA K P KUNNOTH PAKSHAYIL 766
16 STC2021UG04584 ABHIRAMI M S MANTHUVALLIL SAJEEV 750
17 STC2021UG06259 MANJUHAS N M NJATTUVETTY MANILAL 727
18 STC2021UG04235 AJAY KRISHNA E J ERUMAKKADAN HOUSE 712
19 STC2021UG05924 ASWAJITH M SREEKUMAR 622

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG08812 JINCY DONA T J 947

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 

ETB - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - (Waiting List) 

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 
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1 STC2021UG08032 SHINIMOL L.C LISA CHARLY 928
2 STC2021UG09567 BILA L BENSER 909
3 STC2021UG09177 CLEMENTEENA JESHMA 855
4 STC2021UG02517 DANIYA K R 850
5 STC2021UG06935 ALEENA ROBIN ALEENA ROBIN 830
6 STC2021UG01837 NIMA SATHIKUMAR 819
7 STC2021UG09676 TINU A ANTHONIYARPICHA 666

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG01246 HANA YOONUS 982
2 STC2021UG03476 ARAKKAL SHAIMA ASHRAF 974

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG06389 FATHIMMA NASRIN 965
2 STC2021UG03365 MUHAMMED SHINAS S 962
3 STC2021UG09903 GHANZA KAREEM 952
4 STC2021UG07246 SHAHANAVAS BABU 952
5 STC2021UG01793 JALEELA NT NAMBIAR THODI 950
6 STC2021UG00516 NEHA IRSHAD 941
7 STC2021UG00188 FATHIMA FARSANA N.R. 934
8 STC2021UG00918 DILNA V.A VATTACHIRA ABDULLA 919
9 STC2021UG05388 HUDAPARVIN P POONKUZIL 895

10 STC2021UG07365 AADIL NAZEER KADAMBOTT NAZEER 894
11 STC2021UG03485 RAIHANA NAZEER NAZEER 889
12 STC2021UG02936 FATHIMA A ABDUL NAZEER 886
13 STC2021UG00079 AMEER OA OTTAMALILKALANAS 867
14 STC2021UG09372 SAFA P S POOVATHUMKADAVIL SHAJAHAN 861
15 STC2021UG00452 AYISHA SIMNA A.M AYYIKKAL MALIYAKKAL 861
16 STC2021UG09552 ABDUL FATHAH 854
17 STC2021UG09296 MOHAMED NIHAL K A KOLATHEKATTU ABDUL GAFOOR848
18 STC2021UG09543 FATHIMA SHAHIN M MOOTHARATHODI 846
19 STC2021UG03529 FIDHA MARYAM.M 844
20 STC2021UG09246 MUHAMMED SHAHID N 831
21 STC2021UG09000 ASLAM NAZEER 824
22 STC2021UG01019 ABID T A THOMMANVALAPPIL ABBAS 823
23 STC2021UG02827 SHAFNA K A 816
24 STC2021UG01891 FIDHA FAISAL V P 812
25 STC2021UG01660 AASYA RAHIM 808
26 STC2021UG07499 MUHAMMED NIHAL 803
27 STC2021UG01095 SUMINA MOL S SULAIKHA 802
28 STC2021UG04093 MOHAMMED VASEEMRAJ K S KARIPPAMKULAM SIRAJ 796
29 STC2021UG08730 MOHAMMED SHIRAS KS ALI 788
30 STC2021UG00290 ALFIYA N 788
31 STC2021UG02961 MUHAMMED OFOOR 786
32 STC2021UG03350 RAHANA SHERIN 782
33 STC2021UG04994 IMRAN MUHAMMED 767
34 STC2021UG06783 SWALIHA S 766

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 
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35 STC2021UG08614 RIZWANUL FARIZ V M 766
36 STC2021UG04375 NEJMA T H THOMMANVALAPPIL HYDROSE 757
37 STC2021UG00597 SHANAM HANNA SHAJEER 752
38 STC2021UG09829 AMREEN SHYAMLAL 752
39 STC2021UG09726 THASNEEM P A 746
40 STC2021UG05811 JAFNA R J RAYAMMARAKKAR JALEEL 744
41 STC2021UG04875 MUBEENA A K 738
42 STC2021UG09155 HISANA P H 735
43 STC2021UG08476 FASNA K M 734
44 STC2021UG03333 MUHAMMED SHAMNAD K A 733
45 STC2021UG03136 HANIF N NISSAMUDEEN H 724
46 STC2021UG09544 FIDA PM 691
47 STC2021UG09710 HAFSA KADEEJA 682
48 STC2021UG08511 ASNA NAZRINE P K PAZHAYAVEETTIL KABEER 659
49 STC2021UG07968 HASNA K S KADAVIL SUDHEER 648
50 STC2021UG01553 AHMED MUSHTAQ MALIYEKKAL 644
51 STC2021UG08852 MUHAMMAD SHAHAS P 625
52 STC2021UG05572 DAVOOD MANHAR 613
53 STC2021UG00309 MOHAMMED HASHIM H 606
54 STC2021UG06733 RINSHAD P N 604
55 STC2021UG08606 SARHAN RAFEEQUE E C ELAVAN CHALIL 584
56 STC2021UG09798 NEHALA S S SRAMBIKKAL SIDHIC 579
57 STC2021UG08420 AFIYA M S MOOLAYIL SHIHABUDHEEN 561

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG02500 NAYAN SURESH 988

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG08687 A M AISWARYA 973
2 STC2021UG09634 ADITHYA T R 938
3 STC2021UG07831 SEETHA L A T AYYANCHIRA THILAKAN 898
4 STC2021UG09725 AKHANA ANIL 851
5 STC2021UG09172 SIDDHATH VINEESH 776
6 STC2021UG07290 ADARSH J JAGADISH V 728
7 STC2021UG09116 SUKRUTH K 716
8 STC2021UG05165 AJAS.M.KUMAR MANOJAN 710
9 STC2021UG05276 VISHNU PB 658

10 STC2021UG00253 ADWAITH VINOD 633
11 STC2021UG04754 DEVIKA P S PAZHAMPILLY SHEEFAN 627

OB HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OB HINDUS - (Waiting List) 
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